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Nome
MANECO
DIAMANTE
ARQUEIRO
SERENO
HOBIT
SINISTRO
NACAO
FOGUINHO
BICO DE OURO
FOGO DE CHAO
LAMBRETA
GERA SAMBA
ENIGMA
METRALHA

Anilha
014544
024748
550998
1401
026568
020955
024747
024710
011227
023843
025282
023466
26242
026568

CANARIO DA TERRA 27/10/2019

Dono
PERYCLES
MARCELO
FABIO
FERNANDO
DOUGLAS
HEBER
EVANDRO
RAFAEL BELTRANE
IGOR FRANCO
LIRIO
LIRIO
LIRIO
RAFAEL BELTRANE
SERGIO/DOUGLAS

Cidade

FAZENDA
FAZENDA
FAZENDA

10/15 min
0/177
0/130
0/114
0/107
0/97
0/55
0/53
0/53
0/50
0/40
0/37

0/5
0/3
0/2

Acpfaz

Pontos
0
12
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